

Whistleblowing Canada Launches Video Series to Empower Whistleblowers in Ontario

 supporting access to justice for whistleblowers in Ontario

OTTAWA, ONTARIO, CANADA, November 21, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Whistleblowing Canada Launches Video Series to Empower Whistleblowers in Ontario



Navigating the decision to blow the whistle is a daunting task, whether in the public or private sector.

Thanks to a generous grant from <u>The Law Foundation of Ontario</u>, Whistleblowing Canada



it's critical that individuals understand their rights and the protections available to them"

Pamela Forward

Research Society (WCRS) has released two informative videos featuring lawyer, Justin A. Villeneuve, with WVGB Law Group, speaking on whistleblower rights. These resources break down the legal options available in Ontario and offer practical guidance to those considering whistleblowing.

<u>Public Sector Rights</u>: This video explains the legal choices in

Ontario's public sector, helping individuals understand their rights and the processes for reporting misconduct.

<u>Private Sector Rights</u>: This video highlights protections and options for whistleblowers in the private sector, offering practical steps to navigate challenges and minimize risks.

"Making the decision to blow the whistle takes courage, and it's critical that individuals understand their rights and the protections available to them," said Pamela Forward, President of Whistleblowing Canada Research Society. "These videos provide essential guidance for those navigating the complexities of whistleblowing in Ontario, equipping them with the knowledge to act responsibly and safeguard their well-being."

Both videos are now available on the Whistleblowing Canada website and YouTube.

For more information, visit https://www.whistleblowingcanada.co
m/what are your rights or contact
Whistleblowing Canada Research
Society at
pamela@whistleblowingcanada.com.

About Whistleblowing Canada Research Society

Whistleblowing Canada Research Society (WCRS) is a non-profit, registered charity dedicated to advancing education on the whistleblowing phenomenon in Canada through research. This research is shared publicly to inform public discussion and public policy development.

Media Contact:
Pamela Forward
President, Whistleblowing Canada
Research Society
pamela@whistleblowingcanada.com |
613-805-8266 or 236-317-3949

Pamela Forward
Whistleblowing Canada Research Society
+1 613-805-8266
pamela@whistleblowingcanada.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn YouTube



Pamela Forward, President, Whistleblowing Canada



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762629071

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.